
Z3 Solutions
1350 E Touhy Avenue, Suite 120W
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018
P: (847) 730-3945
F: (847) 724-1249

Project: 17161 - 17161 - Lincoln Hall Phase 3
6855 N. Crawford Ave.

Lincolnwood, Illinois 60712
P: 847-730-3945

CHANGE EVENT #006 - Entrance #1 Canopy

Origin:

Date Created: 6/11/2018 Created By: Nicholas Zouras

Status: Pending Scope: TBD

Type: Design Modification Change Reason:

Description:

Attachments:  Lincoln Hall Canopy Proposal w Letterhead.docx

CHANGE EVENT LINE ITEMS

Cost Code Cost Type Vendor / Contract Prime PCO ROM RFQ Commit. Budget Mod.

0200-02000 -
Demolition

Other Green Demolition Contractors,
Inc.
SC-001

$4,600.00

0610-06100 - Rough
Carpentry

Other Ostrander Construction, Inc.
SC-005

$1,995.00

0750-07500 -
Membrane Roofing

Other DCG Roofing Solutions, Inc.
SC-007

$36,780.00

0925-09250 - Drywall
Package

Other Drive Construction Inc.
SC-010

$2,266.00

0991-09910 -
Painting &
Wallcoverings

Other Nikolas Painting Contractors,
Inc.
SC-014

$480.00

1540-15400 -
Plumbing

Other DeFranco Plumbing
SC-017

$6,900.00

1600-16000 -
Electrical

Other Block Electric
SC-019

$5,900.00

9400-94000 -
General Liability
Insurance

Other $589.21

Description:
1% General Liability Insurance

9500-95000 - Fee Other $2,082.86

Z3 Solutions Page 1 of 2 Printed on 6/13/2018 at 04:38 PM CDT

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20180611200557_production_1724631102.docx?sig=904b603b5cfe20d44751e4b4b57a5d7cbb8c4b910a854873021e447c588e5c22


Cost Code Cost Type Vendor / Contract Prime PCO ROM RFQ Commit. Budget Mod.

Description:
3.5% Fee

9600-96000 -
Payment &
Performance Bond

Other $36.07

Description:
1.35% Bond

Grand Totals $0.00 $61,629.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Z3 Solutions Page 2 of 2 Printed on 6/13/2018 at 04:38 PM CDT



 
DCG Roofing Solutions Incorporated 
2045 Janice Ave., Melrose Park, Illinois 60160 phone (847) 296-6611 cell (815)378-8340 fax (847)296-4604 
 
 
May 30, 2018 
 
Construction Manager: Z3 Solutions 
                                     1350 Touhy Avenue 
                                     Des Plaines, IL 60018 
                         
PROJECT:   Door 1 Canopy Roof Alternate 2 
                      
                    
Nick Zouras: 
 
I want to thank you for the opportunity to provide our proposal to you for the specified additional work at Lincoln Hall 
Middle School. Our company is insured, licensed, very safety and detail conscious and certified to install the roof 
system.  
 
Scope of Work 
 
Canopy Roof Area 21.0 Revised 
 

1. Tear off existing roof to concrete deck. 
2. Install specified 2 ply temporary roof in hot asphalt. 
3. Install 1/8” tapered polyisocyanurate in hot asphalt. 
4. Install ½” specified cover board in hot asphalt. 
5. Furnish and install specified Soprema BUR Roof system per ARCON specifications 
6. Furnish and install flashings for all drains and plumbing vents.  
7. Furnish and install prefinished raised standard color metal roof edge and counter flashings. 
8. Furnish and install standard color composite wall panels.  
9. Furnish and install metal soffit and trim. 
10. Fabricate and install prefinished sheet metal cover over drain pipe. 
11. Furnish 20 Year Manufactures Warranty. 

 
Total Cost …………………………………………………………………………. $36,780.00 
 
 
Exclusions: Dumpsters, Electrical, Decking, Framing, Fiber cement, structural steel, plumbing, masonry work 
 
We look forward to successfully completing another project with you.  
 
Thanks again, 
 
 
 
Daniel Stanton 
VP DCG Roofing Solutions, Inc. 
 

 


	Canopy CE
	Lincoln Hall Canopy Proposal w Letterhead (1)
	Construction Manager: Z3 Solutions


