
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

 
 

 

 
DATE:                   June 19, 2018  

TOPIC:                  Lincoln Hall Canopy Replacement  

PREPARED BY:    Bob Ciserella 

Recommended Action: 

 Action: X 

 Discussion:  

 Information:  

Purpose:   
To provide the Facilities Committee and the Board of Education information for consideration of proposed 
change orders.  

 
Background:  
Modifications for this resulted in a pricing adjustment.  
 
Fiscal Impact:  
The modification resulted in a charge of $61,629.14  

 
Recommendation:  
Z3 Solutions, LLC and the Administration is requesting the support of the Facilities Committee to accept the 
Lincoln Hall Phase III canopy replacement in the amount of $61,629.14.  

Executive Summary 
Facilities Committee Meeting  

 


